Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

2020 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK43)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/1 Submi
http://penavicoxm.com ([&[15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& TB4E)

Email for General Inquiry : F1.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivee PS4
WK Vessel voy Nf';‘;;‘zgfm

3 HYUNDAI FORCE 0sae 258

37 YM MUTUALITY 078E 9-Sep

a8 YMMoBILITY 0s2€ 165ep

39 YM UNANIMITY 052E 23-Sep

P VM UNIFORM 214 s05ep

41 YM UNICORN 049E 7-Oct

P HYUNDAI FORGE osse 1800t
TERMINAL; XIAMEN CNTRTERM SL/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 44 £617#0
EC1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivoe EC1
WK Vessel vov B Cutoft

37 PHOEBE 003E 4-Sep

a8 HANOI BRIDGE 037€ 115ep

39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E 18-Sep.

2 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE o3se 255ep

41 CONTI CONTESSA 103E 2-Oct

P MOL GREATION o77e 00t

43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E 16-Oct
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 23 HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}tiTht

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivee PN1
WK Vessel voy ":lfm)
36 MOL GATEWAY 101E 31-Aug
37 ‘SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 046E 7-Sep.
38 SEATTLE BRIDGE 061E 14:ep
39 MOL PREMIUM 054E 21-ep
40 NYKARGUS 108E 28-Sep
4 NYK TRITON 083E 50ct
a2 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 047E 12-0ct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM

EC2 (T/S VIA BUSAN)

TP Serivee EC1/EC2

3 esoel 7 o
37 PHOEBE 003E 4-Sep
38 HANOI BRIDGE 037E 11-Sep.
39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E 18-Sep.
40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E 25-Sep.
41 CONTI CONTESSA 103E 2-Oct
42 MOL CREATION 077€ 9-Oct

43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E 16:0ct

'SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5 {1740

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

150ct

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3.0t
10-0ct

17:0ct

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

1-Sep
8:Sep
15-Sep
228ep
29-Sep
60ct

13-0ct

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
30ct
10-0ct

17:0ct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17:Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct
80ct

150t

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3:0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

CY Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

1-Sep
8Sep
15Sep
22:Sep
29-Sep
6:0ct

13-0ct

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3:0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24Sep

1-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(8at18:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct
10-0ct

17:0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 18:00)
1-5ep
8-Sep
15-Sep
22:Sep
295ep
6-Oct

13-0ct

Relessing Cutoff
(Sat18:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep
3.0ct
10-0ct

17:0ct

ancock Han/0592-3525784(NVO)

Sales: Wendy XIao/13606070175 / 0592-3525801 Vickle GU0/0592-3525765(3C0)

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com eemail: hancock.han@one-line.com ,vickie.guo@one-line.com

Sales: Nancy He/13600957089 / 0592-3525803 3575 CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com email: henry.wang@one-line.com

) / #FdL/MEK CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

eemail: michelle.huang@one-line.com

Last Updated at: 26-Aug-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

17 davs

Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
5Sep 6Sep 7-Sep 8Sep 22:Sep
12:Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15Sep 29-Sep
19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 22:Sep 6-0ct
26-Sep 27-Sep. 28:Sep. 29-Sep 13-0ct
3-0ct 4-0ct 5-0ct 6-0ct 20-0ct
10-0ct 11-0ct 12-0ct 13-0ct 27-0ct
17-0ct 18-0ct 19-0ct 20-0ct 3-Nov.

Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
7-Sep 8:Sep 9:Sep 10Sep 145ep
14Sep 15:Sep 16:Sep 17:Sep 21-5ep
215ep 22:Sep 23:Sep 24Sep 28:Sep
28-5ep 29-Sep 30-Sep 1-0ct 50ct
50ct 6:0ct 7-0ct 80ct 12:0ct
12:0ct 13-0ct 14-0ct 15-0ct 19-0ct
19-0ct 20:0ct 21-0ct 22:0ct 26.0ct

TACOMA, WA 'VANCOUVER, BC
17 days 19 days

Proforma ETD ETA ETA Remark
3:Sep 20Sep 228ep
10:Sep 27-Sep 29:Sep
17-5ep 400t 6.0ct
24:5ep 1100t 13.0ct

1-0ct 18-0ct 20-0ct
80ct 25.0ct 27-0ct
1500t 1-Nov 3Nov
MOTHER VESSEL e NEW YORK, NY
39 davs

Proforma ETD Vess: vov ETD ETA
7-Sep HYUNDAI HOPE oaE 20:5ep 17-0ct
145ep HYUNDAI SPEED. 026E 27-5ep 24.0ct
215ep HYUNDAI VICTORY 039E 400t 31-0ct
28-Sep HYUNDAI DRIVE 038E 11-0ct 7-Nov

50ct HYUNDAI RESPECT 0236 18.0ct 14:Nov
12:0ct HYUNDAI PRIDE 037€ 25.0ct 21-Nov
19-0ct HYUNDAI DREAM 0408 1-Nov 28:Nov

OAKLAND,CA
22 davs
ETA Remark
27-Sep
4-0ct
11-0ct
18:0ct
250ct
1-Nov
8Nov
TOKYO MANZANILLO,PA sAvaAaNdr:::,sA JADK??’;:L‘;LE' FL  CHARLESTON, SC
ETA ETA ETA ETA
17:ep 6:0ct 11-0ct 13-0ct
24-5ep 13-0ct 18-0ct 20-0ct
1-0ct 20-0ct 25-0ct 27-0ct
80ct 27-0ct 1-Nov 3Nov.
15:0ct 3Nov 8Nov 10-Nov
22-0ct 10-Nov 15-Nov. 17-Nov
29-0ct 17-Nov 22-Nov. 24-Nov.
NORFOL
43 davs
ETA ETA Remark
21-0ct 21-0ct
28-0ct 28-0ct
4Nov 4Nov.
11-Nov. 11-Nov
18Nov. 18:Nov
25-Nov. 25-Nov.
2Dec 2.Dec

37 days

ETA
150ct
22:0ct
29-0ct

5Nov
12:Nov.
19-Nov.

26-Nov.

NORFOLK, VA
40 davs

ETA
18-0ct
25-0ct

1-Nov
8-Nov
15-Nov
22-Nov

29-Nov

Remark



TERMINAL; XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM i 5|5 515424/ SHIP AGENT; PENAVICO 5h{tiT#t

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TP Serivoe EC1/ECA
" - o
37 PHOEBE 003E 4-Sep
S HANOI BRIDGE 037€ 115
39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E 18-Sep.
2 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE o3sE 25500
41 CONTI CONTESSA 103E 2-0ct
2 MoL CREATION o77e 500t
43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E 16-Oct
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM 4 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hti] 41
EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
TP Serivce SAS/ECS
L U= 7 ooy
% ©0SC0 ASHDOD o2 asep
37 COSCO AQABA 056W 10-Sep
S BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w 1750
39 KOTA LANGSAR 073W 24-Sep
2 BANGKOK BRIDGE ooaw Toct
41 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8-Oct
o KOTALAWA o6am 1500

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% %3 4/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{tiT#

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivoe ALX2/AHX
WK Vessel vov B Cutoft
37 MSC KANOKO FA036A 4-Sep
a8 MSC LAUREN FAOSTA 115ep
39 MSC JEWEL FAO38A 18-Sep.
40 MSC ELISA FAD39A 25-Sep.
41 'SEASPAN BRAVO 2040E 2-Oct
P MSC MARGRIT FAD41A 00t
43 MSC VEGA FAO42A 16-Oct
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 23 HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}tiTht
AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN
g TP Serivee ) EC1/AHX
WK Vessel voy (i'[ﬁ‘;‘(’,f‘;,
7 PHOESE 003e e
38 HANOI BRIDGE 037E 11-Sep.
39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E 18-Sep.
40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E 25-Sep.
i CONTICONTESSA 103 200t
42 MOL CREATION 077 9-Oct
43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E 16-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICQ 5h 1780

VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Sat12:00) (sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
5Sep 5Sep 5Sep
12:Sep 12:Sep 12:Sep
19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep
26:Sep 26:Sep 26:Sep
3-0ct 3:0ct 3:0ct
10-0ct 10-0ct 10:0ct
17-0ct 17-Oct 17-0ct
VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
3Sep 3Sep 4sep
10-Sep 10:Sep 11-Sep
17-Sep 17:Sep 18:Sep
24:Sep 24:Sep 25Sep
1-0ct 1-0ct 2:0ct
8:0ct 80ct 9-0ct
15:0ct 15-0ct 16:0ct
VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 18:00)
4Sep 4Sep 4Sep
11-Sep 11-Sep 11-Sep
18-Sep 18:Sep 18:Sep
25Sep 25Sep 25:Sep
2.0ct 2:0ct 2:0ct
9-0ct 9-0ct 9-0ct
16:0ct 16-0ct 16:0ct
VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Sat12:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
5Sep 5Sep 5Sep
12:Sep 12:Sep 12:Sep
19-Sep 19-5ep 19-5ep
26:Sep 26:Sep 26:Sep
3-0ct 300t 3-0ct
10-0ct 10-0ct 10:0ct
17-0ct 17-0ct 17-0ct

Proforma ETD
7-Sep
14:Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep
5-0ct
12:0ct

19-0ct

Proforma ETD
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep
3.0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

Proforma ETD
6Sep
13:Sep
20:Sep
27-Sep
40ct
11-0ct

18:0ct

Proforma ETD
7-Sep
14Sep
21-5ep
28:5ep
50ct
12:0ct

19-0ct

MOTHER VESSEL
EC4

Vessel
omIT
YMWIDTH
ALQIBLA
YM WARMTH
ONE MINATO
ONE HAWK

ONE MUNCHEN

MOTHER VESSEL
ECS

Vessel
MOL MAESTRO
MOL MAXIM
ONE MAGNIFICENCE
MOL MANEUVER
MOL MOTIVATOR
MOL MODERN

MOL MISSION

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel
TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE
NOBILITY
NOBILITY
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO

TALLAHASSEE

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel
TALLAHASSEE
NOBILITY
NOBILITY
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
TALLAHASSEE

TALLAHASSEE

0208

019E

0256

011E

0178

026E

054E

050

058E

053E

053E

053E

057E

035E

035E

954E

954E

011E

o11E

036E

035E
954E
954E
011E
o11E
036E

036E

HONG KONG
ETD
13:5ep
20Sep
27-5ep
40ct
11-0ct
18-0ct

25-0ct

SINGAPORE
ETD
16Sep
23:Sep
30sep
7-0ct
14-0ct
21-0ct

28-0ct

PUSAN HONOLUI

ETD
22:Sep
225ep

6:0ct

6-0ct
20-0ct
20-0ct

3Nov

ETD
22-5ep

6:0ct

20-0ct
20-0ct
3Nov

3Nov

NEW YORK, NY
37 days

ETA
150ct
22:0ct
29-0ct

5Nov
12:Nov
19-Nov.

26-Nov.

HALIFAX
35 davs

ETA
100ct
17-0ct
24-0ct
31-0ct

7-Nov
14-Nov.

21-Nov.

ETA

22-0ct
5Nov
5Nov

19:-Nov.

80ct

22:0ct

22-0ct

5Nov

5Nov

19:-Nov.

19-Nov.

NORFOLK, VA
40 days

ETA
18-0ct
250ct

1-Nov.

8Nov
15-Nov
22-Nov.

29-Nov.

Remark

Remark

Remark

CHARLESTO!
45 days

ETA
23-0ct
30-0ct

6-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov.
27-Nov

4-Dec

Remark



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10* Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & 5/1 Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (/B[ J5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JBf)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Exiiithrpifinge

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179687
email: danny.zhang@one-line.com

EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959223112
email: dana.hu@one-line.com

EU Sales: Sunny Lal/ 0592-3525804 / 15659295612
email: sunny.Jai@one-line.com

SI/BL (ssue pls cortact our Doc Center In Guangzhou :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fjsi@one-line.com
Tel.: +020 83635800

B (AR

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE) NLRTM DEHAM
Europe Serivoe FEB R 5':;’:” ":;‘ﬂ;ﬁ‘;
WK Veszel voy ) 1 Cutoff VGM Cutoff Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00) (Sat 12:00) ( Mon 08:00) ( Mon 12:00) ‘ Profoma E"D‘
s MoL TRUTH oW MarTooTW 289 2900 31-Aug 31-Aug 25ep T0ct 400t
2 HMM LE HAVRE oW owTooow asep ssep 75ep 5ep ssep 80t 1100t
3 AFIE osw ARToOISW 11-5ep 1256 145ep 145ep 165ep 1500t 1800t
39 HMM ST PETERSBURG 001W H (OSPT000TW 18-Sep 19-Sep. 21-Sep. 21-Sep 23-Sep. 22-0ct 25-0ct
0 ALMURAYKH oW AMXTOOTaW 255ep 265ep 285ep 285ep 0sep 2900t TNov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL 5§85k /SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BRI/ Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen/Karen Ke

GSVC: Vicki LIn/ 0592:3525748—(BkftEkiBooking)
Email: vicki.lin@one-line.

GSVG: Connle Ghen/ 0592-3525700~(EkftEx &Booki
Email: connie.chen@one-line.com

SVC: Lynn Lee/ 0592-3525747-(3ME i Booking|
Email: lynn.lee@one-line.com
CSVC: Karen Ke/ 0592-9525749—~(kftExEBooking)
Email: karen ke@one-line.com

BEANR

GBLGP
LONDON

ANTWERP

36 days GATEWAY

39 days

s0ct 1100t 1800t
1500t 18.0ct 2500t
200t 2500t T-Nov
2000t T-Nov BNov
SNov 8Nov 15Nov

SOUTHAMPTON
39 days.
via NLRTM

1100t

1800t

250ct

1-Nov

8Nov

Lest Updated at: 10-Aug-2020

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off"
time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice,




Husig (SO

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC MATNG EGALY LBBEY SIKOP. ITVCE MACAS ESMAD ESALG
ALEXANDRIA ~ BEIRUT  KOPERvia VENICE ~ CASABLANCA MADRIDvia  ALGECIRAS
MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD1 W] SINGAPORE L A Yty TANSER |viaDamiewa viaDamiema Damietia  viaDamieta via ESVLC 16 Via ESVLG
s s 2 WS 30 days 34 days 34 days days d 37 days 40 days
WK Vessel voy wo S| Gutoff VGM Gutoff GY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff | 00 Vessel voy wp Remark
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) ere
36 €0SCO ASHDOD 062 CAHTOOG2W 35ep 35ep 35ep 4sep 5Sep MILANO BRIDGE ozw LNBTO0T2W 175ep 200t 70t 100ct 14:0ct 500 9.0ct 90t 1500t 150ct 1200t 1500t
2 C0SCO AQABA OS6W  COQTOOSEW. 108ep 10Sep 10Sep T1Sep 125ep ONEMILLAY o oMLTO027W 2usep s0ct 1400t 170ct 210ct 1200t 1600t 160ct 200t 2.00t 1900t 200t
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w BKBTO121W 17-Sep 17-Sep. 17-Sep. 18-Sep 19-Sep. TO BE NOMINATED 1-Oct 16-0ct 21-0ct 24-Oct 28-Oct 19-Oct 23-Oct 23-0ct 29-0ct 29-Oct 26-0ct 29-0ct
39 KOTALANGSAR o7 LSRTOO73W 245ep 245ep 2456 255ep 265ep ONE MANCHESTER 25w MXNTOO25W 80ct 2300t 2800t 310ct 4Nov 260ct 3000t 300ct SNov Shov 2Nov SNov
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W. BKGT0098W 1-Oct 1-Oct 1-Oct 2-0ct 3-0ct TO BE NOMINATED 15-0ct 30-0ct 4-Nov 7-Nov 11-Nov 2-Nov 6-Nov. 6-Nov 12-Nov 12-Nov 9-Nov 12-Nov
41 TOBENOMINATED soct s0ct soct s0ct 100ct AINSNAN 0w INNTOOTOW 2.0 oo 110w TérNov 18Nov SNov 13Nov 13Nov 19:Nov 19-Nov T6Nov 19:Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL J3¥3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHETAR / Booking Contact; Lynn Lee
MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA FRFOS TV ITNAP ITSAL GRSKG HRRIK ITAOI ovms imoTA
LIVORNO  NAPLES  SALERND  THESSALONKI  RIJEKA ANCONA  LIMASSOL PRATO via
MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD2 T3 SINGAPORE b R o gaoms | viaPiraeus viaGenova 01 via Piraous  via Pira ViaPlraeus  viaPiracus  viaPiracus [l ITSPE/ ITGOA
Z 5 Z Z 39days  95days 44 days 30 days 36 days 38 days 33 days

36 days

WK Vest voy wb sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Relessing Cutoff Vessel voy Wb ETD ETA Remark
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Frl 12:00) ‘ Profoma E"" ‘ ‘
3 €0SCO ASHDOD 062 CAHTOOG2W 35ep 35ep 35ep 4Sep 5Sep ALMURABBA 0w AHQTOOTAW 16-5ep 100 400t 60ct 1000t 12,000 e 17000 e 900t 1100t 60ct e
7 C0SCO AQABA os6W  COQTO0SEW 10Sep 1056 1056 115ep 12:56p TO BE NOMINATED 235ep oct 1100 1300t 1700t 19.00 1500 2000 1000 150 1800 1300 150
3 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 2w ekeTozIW 175ep 17:5ep 175ep 185ep 195ep ULSAN EXPRESS oz ULXTo033W 30sep 150ct 1800t 200ct 240t 260ct 2.0t 310ct 17-0ct 200t 2500t 2000t 200t
E) KOTALANGSAR o7 LSRTO073W 2Sep 245ep 245ep 255ep 25ep T0 BE NOMINATED 7ot 2.00 2500 2700 avoat 2Nov 2000t 7o 2000 0.0ct LNov 2700 2000t
40 BANGKOKBRIDGE 09W - BKGTOOSBW T-0ct T-0ct T-0ct 200t 30ct ALDHAIL 0w ALXTO0TSW 1400t 2000t LNov 3Nov 7-Nov 9Nov Sov 14-ov 3100 GNov &Nov 3Nov Sov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL S35k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHEiTAR / Booking Contact; Lynn Lee CYD00R
MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRIZT TRALI TRMER TRIST ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM
ISTANBUL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD3 MOTHER VESSEL SINGAPORE ASHDO ABARLY 1ZMIT ausca s wavoareas | SR L e e antul e
MD3 28 days s e 25 duye 8 days 42 daya a4 daye
WK Vessel voy wp Si Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff ‘ Profoma Em‘ Vessel voy WD ETA Remark
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Frl 12:00)
36 €0SCO ASHDOD 062 CAHTOOG2W 3sep 3sep 3sep 4Sep 5Sep YMWORTH 26w WOTTO026M 185ep 300t 70t 100ct 1200t 17.0ct 180ct 40ct 2300t 17.0ct 1900t 1300t 190ct
37 C0SCO AQABA 056W  COQTOOSEW 10sep 10-Sep. 10Sep 11-5ep 12:5ep TO BE NOMINATED 25-Sep 100ct 14-0ct 17-0ct 19-0ct 24-0ct 2500t 11-0ct 30-0ct 240ct 26.0ct 2000t 260ct
3 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 2w eKeToZIW 175ep 175ep 175ep 185ep 195ep YMWINNER o2ow WINTO029W 20ct 17.0ct 2100 2000t 260ct 3100t T-Nov 180ct 6Nov 31.0ct 2Nov 2700t 20ov
E KOTALANGSAR o7 LSRTOO73W 245ep 2450p 245ep 255ep 2656p YMWORLD 28w WORTOO28W 90ct 240ct 2800t 310ct 2MNov Nov Bov 250ct 13Nov Nov SNov 3Nov Nov
40 BANGKOKEBRIDGE 09BW  BKGTOOSEW 1.0ct 1.0ct 1.0ct 200t 30ct YM WONDROUS o2ow YwoToo29W 1600t 3100t 4ov Nov 9Nov 14Nov 15Nov Nov 20Nov 14Nov 16Nov 10Nov 16Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL #§E3sk /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO §MEiTHe / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

* Ambarli(Kumport)/ Haydarpasa-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.

* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking,
* Izmir -pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.
ut-off time. Btk ZAEE M, CUT OFF TIViE S DLAE BTN * Alexandria - pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)




ONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 Sep Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK40)

Last Updated at: 14-Aug-2020

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

http://penavicoxm.com (/& [15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& TBEAR)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
SOUTH AFRICA Serivce SAS
WK Vessel voy WD
35  BAYBRIDGE 140W BYBTO140W
36  COSCO ASHDOD 062W CAHT0062W
37  COSCOAQABA 056W COQT0056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W BKBT0121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W LSRT0073W

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%% 3 34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hEiT#f:

WEST AFRICA Serivce SW2
WK Vessel voy WD
36  ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 112w AXBTO112W
37 COSCO FUKUYAMA 088W CFKT0088W
38  SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 024w FXTT0024W
39 SILVIA 380W SLVT0380W
40 VULPECULA 102w VLPTO102W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
28-Aug
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;5% 3 4/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hiTit:

WA1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

'WEST AFRICA Serivce SAS/WA1
WK Vessel voy WD
35  BAYBRIDGE 140W BYBTO140W
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062w CAHTO062W.
37  COSCOAQABA 056W €0QT0056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W BKBT0121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073w LSRT0073W.

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24:Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL #%735L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTit

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10Sep
17-Sep

24Sep

VGM Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

27-Aug
3-Sep

10Sep
17-Sep

24:Sep

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(sat 12:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24:Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(sat 18:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-35258((
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

g3  CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-3525740
email: kelly.chen@one-line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-3525])
email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com

3Ei#i B % CSVC: Lesley Ruan/0592-3525731
email: lesley.ruan@one-line.com

SI/BL Issue pls contact our Doc Center In Guangzhou :

37K CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592-3525730

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

GHTEM

TEMA
41 days

ETA
10-0ct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct

7-Nov

GHTEM

TEMA

37 days

Remark

will delay to Sep 07

will delay to Sep 21

will delay to Sep 28

NGAPP

APAPA
39 days

NGTIN

TIN CAN
42 days

CIABJ

ABIDJAN
46 days

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800 |email: zora. line.com
SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT
SINGAPORE DURBAN CAPE TOWN
8 days 25 days 32 days
Profoma ETD ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ Remark
29-Aug 6:Sep 23:Sep 30-Sep
5Sep 13:Sep 30Sep 7-0ct
12:Sep 20Sep 7-0ct 14-0ct
19-Sep 27-Sep 14-0ct 21-0ct
26-Sep 4-0ct 21-0ct 28-0ct
TGLFW NGTIN 01-TICT GTIN 13-(Port&Carg BJCOO
Y
TIN CAN
LOME mggm_‘;ﬁ"—&"" (PORTS AND COTONOU
32 days CARGO) 38 days
TERMINAL) 36 days
34 davs i
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA
30-Aug 1-0ct 3-0ct 5-0ct 7-0ct
6Sep 8-0ct 10-0ct 12-0ct 14-0ct
13-Sep 15-0ct 17-0ct 19-0ct 21-0ct
20-Sep 22-0ct 24-0ct 26-Oct 28-0ct
27-Sep 29-0ct 31-0ct 2Nov 4Nov
SGSIN
MOTHER VESSEL
WA1 SINGAPORE
Vessel voy WD
Profoma ETD ETD
29-Aug SEAMAX STAMFORD 360W AXHTO360W 10-Sep
5Sep JADRANA 370W JDRTO370W 17:Sep
12:Sep ELENIT 112w EENTO112W 24Sep
19-Sep WIDE ALPHA 390W WAHT0390W 1-0ct
26-Sep SEASPAN DUBAI 016W SEDTO016W 80ct

ETA

5-0ct
12:0ct
19-0ct
26-0ct

2:Nov

21-0ct
28-0ct

4-Nov

ETA

10-0ct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-0ct

7-Nov

Remark

14-0ct
21-0ct
28-0ct
4-Nov

11-Nov

Remark

WAT ETD will delay to Sep 29

WAT ETD will delay to Oct 06




AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN)

WEST AFRICA Serivce
WK Vessel
35  BAVBRIDGE
36 COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCOAQABA
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

KOTA LANGSAR

SAS/AIM

voy

140w
062W.
056W.
121w

073W.

WD S| Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
BYBTO140W 27-Aug
CAHTO0062W 3-Sep
COQT0056W 10-Sep
BKBT0121W 17-Sep
LSRT0073W 24-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % #5:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HEiT#

ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce
WK Vessel
35  BAYBRIDGE
36 COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCOAQABA
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

KOTA LANGSAR

SAS/MD1/AR
E

voy

140W
062W.
056W.
121w

073W.

WD Sl Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
BYBTO140W 27-Aug
CAHT0062W 3Sep
COQT0056W 10-Sep
BKBTO121W 17-Sep
LSRT0073W 24-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &5 3./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H&iT#

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

27-Aug
3Sep
10Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
27-Aug
3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri12:00)  ProfomaETD
28-Aug 29-Aug
4Sep 5Sep
11-Sep 12:Sep
18-Sep 19-Sep
25Sep 26-Sep
Releasing Cutoff
(Fri12:00)  ProfomaETD
28-Aug 29-Aug
4Sep 5Sep
11-Sep 12:Sep
18-Sep 19-Sep
25Sep 26-Sep

XIAMEN

EC1/CX1
Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)
ONE HOUSTON 042 OHST0042E 28-Aug
PHOEBE 003E OEBT0003E 4Sep
HANOI BRIDGE 037E HBYT0037E 11-Sep
HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E HKBT0042E 18-Sep
HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E HZGT0038E 25Sep
CNTR TERMINAL

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h2iT

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep

R,el(esaastll;ga:g:l)off Profoma ETD
29-Aug 31-Aug
5Sep 7-Sep
12:Sep 14-Sep
19-Sep 21-Sep
26-Sep 28-Sep

MOTHER VESSEL
AIM
Vessel

NYK PAULA
BLANK SAILING
ALS VENUS
BLANK SAILING

WESTERMOOR

2ND VESSEL
MD1
Vessel

MILANO BRIDGE
ONE MILLAU
TO BE NOMINATED
ONE MANCHESTER

TO BE NOMINATED

MOTHER VESSEL
cX1

Vessel

BALSA
NORTHERN DEFENDER
JPO AQUARIUS
NORTHERN DECISION

BALSA

2038W

2040W

012w

027W.

001W.

025W.

001W.

02418

2428

02435

2448

wvD

YPLT2036W.
AVET2038W

WEMT2040W

D

LNBT0012W
OMLT0027W.
8B9T000TW

MXNTO0025W

9F2T000TW

wvD

BALT0240S
DFDT0241S
J0QT02428
NDST0243S

BALT0244S

ZADUR

DURBAN

ETD

27-Sep
40ct

11-Oct
18-Oct

250ct

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

ETD

17:Sep

24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

15-0ct

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

3-0ct
10-0ct
17-0ct
24-Oct

31-0ct

GHTEM NGTIN
TEMA TIN CAN
41 days 43 days
ETA ETA
9-0ct 11-0ct
16-0ct 18-0ct
23-0ct 250ct
30-0ct 1-Nov
6-Nov 8Nov
MOTHER VESSEL
ARE
Vessel voy
HANSA NEUBURG 20418
BLANK SAILING -
AS SELINA 20438
BLANK SAILING -
HANSA NEUBURG 20458
TTPOS BRMAO
PORT OF SPAIN MANAUS
37 days 44 days
ETA ETA
60ct 13-0ct
13-0ct 20-0ct
20-0ct 27-0ct
27-0ct 3Nov
3Nov 10-Nov

NGAPP

ETA
12-Oct
19-Oct
26-Oct
2-Nov

9-Nov

wbD

HNRT2041S

ASST20438

HNRT20455

BRVLD
VILA DO CONDE
52 days
ETA

21-0ct
28-Oct
4-Nov

11-Nov

18-Nov

Remark

MATNG

TANGIER

ETD

19-0ct
26-Oct
2-Nov
9-Nov

16-Nov

CcospC
CARTAGENA
59 days
ETA

28-Oct
4-Nov

11-Nov
18-Nov

25-Nov

SNDKR

DAKAR

57 days
ETA

25-0ct
1-Nov
8-Nov.

15-Nov

22-Nov

Remark

Remark



CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

WK

Caribbean Serivce

Vessel

ONE HOUSTON
PHOEBE

HANOI BRIDGE
HELSINKI BRIDGE

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE

EC1/CX2

voy

042E
003E
037E
042E

038E

OHSTO0042E

OEBTO003E

HBYT0037E

HKBT0042E

HZGTO038E

XIAMEN

S| Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)

28-Aug
4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

29-Aug
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL i % 5l 7 574243 3 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT#E

EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

WK

Carlbbean Serivce

Vessel

ONE HOUSTON
PHOEBE

HANOI BRIDGE
HELSINKI BRIDGE

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE

EC1/EC2

voy

042E
003E
037E
042E

038E

VD

OHST0042E
OEBTO003E
HBYT0037E
HKBT0042E

HZGT0038E

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

28-Aug
4Sep

11-Sep
18:Sep

25Sep

VGM Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 3§53 5[5 1573 5k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO ShtiT#t

CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

XIAMEN

(Sat 18:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

Profoma ETD

31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | o, o0 erp

(sat 12:00) (sat 18:00)
29-Aug 29-Aug
5Sep 5Sep
12:Sep 12:Sep
19-Sep 19-Sep
26-Sep 26-Sep

31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28:Sep

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

VIRGINIA TRADER
AS PATRIA
OCEAN PROMISE
BOMAR JULIANA

MOLLY SCHULTE

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

YM WARRANTY

HYUNDAI HOPE

HYUNDAI SPEED
HYUNDAI VICTORY

HYUNDAI DRIVE

voy

2038E
2039E
2040E
2041E

20426

008E
041E
026E
039E

038E

VRNT2038E
PAWT2039E
OCPT2040E
BOJT2041E

MOST2042E

VD

YNWTO008E
HDPTO041E
HYQT0026E
HVYTO039E

HDVT0038E

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

4-0ct
11-0ct
18-Oct
25-0ct

1-Nov

13-Sep

20-Sep

27-Sep
4-Oct

11-0ct

COCNR
CARTAGENA
CONTECAR
37 davs

ETA

6-0ct
13-0ct
20-0ct
27-Oct

3-Nov.

CARTAGENA -
SOCIEDAD

PORTUARIA
REGIONAL
CARTAGENA
34 davs

ETA

4-0ct
11-0ct
18-0ct
25-0ct

1-Nov.

DOCAU

AUCEDO
37 days

ETA

9-0ct
16-Oct
23-0ct
30-0ct

6-Nov.

Remark

PRSJU

SAN JUAN
41 days

ETA

11-0ct
18-0ct
25-0ct
1-Nov.

8Nov

Remark



SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG) HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG
N : SAH MORTEY e 3

soutn Aé“'rarr:lrc; ;;nvee SAS/SX1 Mol Hhsl)(( 1VhSShL HONG KONG v !
WK Vessel voy VD IS_I cu}.z_yi N Y&M cul’?’f{ £V culg‘f’f“ Relfsslrg.’(\:’t\l‘loff Profoma ETD Vessel voy VD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W CAHT0062W. 4Sep 3Sep 3Sep 4Sep 5Sep SEASPAN HARRIER 2035W SHET2035W 8Sep 40ct 7-0ct 9-0ct 12-0ct 13-0ct 17-0ct
37 COSCOAQABA 056W €0QT0056W 11-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12:Sep MSC CHANNE FI036A MHHT2036W. 15Sep 11-0ct 14-0ct 16-0ct 19-0ct 200ct 24-0ct
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w BKBT0121W 18:Sep 17:Sep 17-Sep 18:Sep 19-Sep MSC GAYANE FIO37A SGYT0237W 22:5ep 18-0ct 21-0ct 23-0ct 26-0ct 27-0ct 31-0ct
39 KOTALANGSAR 073w LSRT0073W. 25Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 25Sep 26-Sep CAPE ARTEMISIO 2038W PETT2038W 29:-Sep 250ct 28-0ct 30-0ct 2:Nov. 3Nov. 7-Nov
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W BKGT0098W 2:0ct 1-0ct 1-0ct 2:0ct 30ct MOL BEACON 2039W MBHT2039W 6-0ct 1-Nov 4Nov 6Nov 9Nov 10-Nov 14Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %73 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTit

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing

SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG) HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRITI ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG
soulxsr‘n.regg:;?rlvoe SAS/SX2 XIAMEN MO1 HESK VESSEL HONG KONG
WK Vessel voy wb Sl Cutoff ‘ VGMCutoff  CYCutoff |Releasing Cutoff | profoma ETD) Vessel voy wp ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W CAHTO0062W 4-Sep 3-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep MAERSK LAVRAS 036W LVRT0036W 9-Sep 9-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 15-0ct 18-Oct 20-Oct 25-Oct
37 COSCO AQABA 056W COQT00S6W 11-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep MAERSK LETICIA 037W MLTT0037W 16-Sep 16-Oct 18-Oct 20-Oct 22-0ct 25-0ct 27-0ct 1-Nov
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w BKBT0121W 18-Sep 17-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep SAN FELIPE 038W SVJT0038W 23-Sep 23-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 29-Oct 1-Nov 3-Nov 8-Nov
39 KOTA LANGSAR 073W LSRT0073W 25-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep MAERSK LA PAZ 039w MLPTO0039W 30-Sep 30-Oct 1-Nov 3-Nov 5-Nov 8-Nov 10-Nov 15-Nov
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W BKGT0098W 2-0ct 1-Oct 1-Oct 2-0ct 3-0ct MAERSK LEBU 040w MLUT0040W 7-Oct 6-Nov 8-Nov 10-Nov. 12-Nov 15-Nov 17-Nov 22-Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%% 3 34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hEiT#f:

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing

ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA) BRSUA BRSSZ ARBUE UYMVD
Soutn America Serivce N N V
EAST COAST ECIEC2/ANG XIAMEN EC2 NG CARTAGENA prentes 40 dlave 29 e S dave
WK Vessel voy VWD S| Cutoff ‘ 'VGM Cutoft CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff| Proforma Vessel voy VWD Vessel voy VWD ETD ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA
erl 17:0mM (Qat 19:nM\ (Qat 19:nM\ {(Qat 12:0M ETh Tua
37 PHOEBE 003E OEBT0003E 6-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep HYUNDAI HOPE 041E HDPT0041E E.R. CANADA 20408 ERQT2040S 13-Oct 21-0ct 26-Oct 29-0ct 2-Nov
38 HANOI BRIDGE 037E HBYTO037E 13-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep HYUNDAI SPEED 026E HYQT0026E 27-Sep 18-Oct TIRUA 20418 UATT2041S 20-Oct 28-Oct 2-Nov 5-Nov 9-Nov
39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E HKBT0042E 20-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep HYUNDAI VICTORY 039 HVYT0039E 4-Oct 25-0ct TORRENTE 20428 TRGT2042S 27-0ct 4-Nov. 9-Nov 12-Nov 16-Nov
40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E HZGT0038E 27-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep HYUNDAI DRIVE 038E HDVT0038E 11-Oct 1-Nov TUCAPEL 2043s LEAT2043S 3-Nov 11-Nov 16-Nov 19-Nov. 23-Nov
4 CONTI CONTESSA 103E CNTT0103E 4-Oct 4-Oct 4-Oct 4-Oct 5-0ct HYUNDAI RESPECT 023E HRST0023E 18-Oct 8-Nov TEMPANOS 20448 TMET2044S 10-Nov 18-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov 30-Nov
42 MOL CREATION 077E CRNTO077E 11-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct HYUNDAI PRIDE 037E HPQTO037E 25-0ct 15-Nov TUBUL 20478 TUBT2047S 17-Nov 25-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec 7-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM AGENT: PENAVICO SH&T 8§




ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST Xz

WK Vessel voy
36 MSC PERLE FA035A
37 MSC KANOKO FAO36A
38 MSC LAUREN FAD37A
39 MSC JEWEL FAO38A
40 MSC ELISA FAD39A

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 355

ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce
ST CO. ALX2/ALX1
WK Vessel voy
36 MSCPERLE FA035A
37 MSCKANOKO FA036A
38 MSCLAUREN FAO37A
39 MSCJEWEL FA038A
40 MSCELISA FA039A

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 55

ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South America Serivce
WEST COAST ALX2/ALX3
WK Vessel voy
36 MSCPERLE FA035A
37 MSCKANOKO FAO36A
38 MSCLAUREN FAO37A
39 MSCJEWEL FA038A
40 MSCELISA FAO39A

WD SI Cutoff
(MexThu 1 )
(Oth Fri1
EEATO035E 27-Aug
MKAT0036E 3Sep
MSATO0037E 10-Sep
JEWTO0038E 17-Sep
MELT0039E 24-Sep

WD SI Cutoff
(Mex Thu 17:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)
EEAT0035E 27-Aug
MKATO036E 3Sep
MSAT0037E 10-Sep
JEWTO038E 17-Sep
MELT0039E 24-Sep

WD Sl Cutoff
(Mex Thu 17:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)
EEAT0035E 27-Aug
MKATO036E 3Sep
MSAT0037E 10-Sep
JEWTO038E 17-Sep
MELT0039E 24-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

28-Aug

4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep

25Sep

7 145733k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25-Sep

[l 45533k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

VGM Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18Sep

25-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 343 5[5 1573 5k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO ShtiT#t

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
28-Aug
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep

25Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep

25:Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep

25Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 18:00)

28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep

25:Sep

Profoma ETD

30-Aug
6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep

27-Sep

Profoma ETD

30-Aug
6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep

27-Sep

Profoma ETD

30-Aug
6Sep
13-Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

MXZLO

MANZANILLO,MEXICO

23 days

ETA

22:Sep

29-Sep
6:0ct
13-Oct

20-Oct

MOTHER VESSEL
ALX1

Vessel

COYHAIQUE

CORCOVADO

CAUQUENES
CISNES

COPIAPO

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

HYUNDAI SHANGHAI
VALIANT
VALENCE

TO BE NOMINATED

SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE

MXLZC

LAZARO CARDENAS
24 days

ETA

23:Sep

30Sep
7-0ct
14-Oct

21-0ct

voy

2036E
2037E
2038E
2039E

2040E

2036E

2037E

2038E
001E

2040E

PAROD

RODMAN
29 days

12:0ct
19-0ct

26-0ct

QYQT2036E
CVKT2037E
CQET2038E
WCST2039E

COOT2040E

VvD

HSHT2036E
VAAT2037E
VANT2038E
7D2T0001E

SFDT2040E

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA
31 days

ETA

30Sep
7-Oct

14-0ct
21-Oct

28-Oct

KRPUS

ETD

13:Sep

20-Sep

27-Sep
4-Oct

11-0ct

KRPUS

ETD

14-Sep

21-Sep

28-Sep
50ct

12-0ct

PECLL CLSAI

CALLAO SAN ANTONIO
34 days 39 days
ETA ETA
3-0ct 80ct
10-0ct 150ct
17-0ct 22-0ct
24-0ct 29-0ct
31-0ct 5Nov
MXZLO MxLzc
MANZANILLO, LAZARO
MEXICO CARDENAS
29 days 31 days
ETA ETA
28-Sep 30-Sep
5-0ct 7-0ct
12-0ct 14-0ct
19-0ct 21-0ct
26-Oct 28-0ct
MXESE MXZLO
ENSENADA MANZANILLO,
31 days MEXICO
34 days
ETA ETA
30-Sep 30ct
7-0ct 10-0ct
14-0ct 17-0ct
21-0ct 24-0ct
28-0ct 31-0ct

CLCNL
CORONEL
41 days

ETA

10-0ct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-0ct

7-Nov

PECLL

CALLAO

39 days

ETA

8-0ct
15-0ct
22-0ct
29-Oct

5-Nov

PUERTO

QUETZAL
38 days

ETA

6-0ct
13-0ct
20-Oct
27-Oct

3-Nov

CLLON

LIRQUEN
43 days

ETA

12:0ct
19-0ct
26-Oct
2-Nov

9-Nov

(e [e]e}

IQUIQUE
41 days

ETA

10-0ct
17-0ct
24-0ct
31-0ct

7-Nov

PAROD

RODMAN
40 days

16-Oct
23-Oct
30-0ct

6-Nov

CLPAG

PUERTO
ANGAMOS
48 days

ETA

17-0ct
24-0ct
31-0ct
7-Nov

14-Nov

CLANF

ANTOFAGASTA
44 days

ETA

13-Oct
20-Oct
27-0ct
3-Nov.

10-Nov

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA

42 days

ETA

11-0ct
18-Oct
25-0ct
1-Nov.

8-Nov

Remark

CLVAP

VALPARAISO
47 days

ETA

16-Oct
23-Oct
30-0ct
6-Nov.

13-Nov

PECLL

CALLAO
45 days

ETA

14-0ct
21-0ct
28-Oct
4-Nov

11-Nov

CLCNL

CORONEL
49 days

ETA

18-0ct
25-0ct
1-Nov.
8Nov

15-Nov

ECGYE

GUAYAQUIL
48 days

ETA

17-0ct
24-Oct
31-0ct
7-Nov

14-Nov

Remark

Remark



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

Last Updated at:1-Sep-2020

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10% Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (B[ T5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/8| TEBAL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

KRX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
FE/Russia Service ALX2/KRX
WK Vessel voy WD
37 MSCALTAR FAO36A  ATATO036E
38 MSCLAUREN FAO37A  MSAT0037E
39 MSCJEWEL FAO38A  JEWTO038E
40  MSCELISA FAO39A  MELTO039E
41 SEASPAN BRAVO 2040E  SPBT2040E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL jf5 ;|

CTS (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service JT3
WK Vessel voy WD
36 MAKHA BHUM 200125 MKBT0012S
37 KMTCLAEM CHABANG 20128 KLTT20128
38 YMINSTRUCTION 2608 YNST0260S
39 MAKHABHUM 200138 MKBT0013S
40  KMTC LAEM CHABANG 20138 KLTT20138

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

#4549k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO ShEiTHE

SI Cutoff
(Mon 15:00
31-Aug

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% % #2:3L/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO EX{tiTif

JT3 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Intra-Asla Service JT3
WK Vessel voy WD
36 SEOUL TOWER 0358 SULT0035S
37  SEASPAN HANNOVER 0365 SEHT0036S
38 MCC MANDALAY 0378 MYQT00378
39 MCC QINGDAO 038 MQOT0038S
40 SEOUL TOWER 0398 SULT0039S

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% #4:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

South Africa Serlvee SAS
WK Vessel voy wbD
36 COSCOASHDOD 062W  CAHT0062W
37 COSCOAQABA 056W  COQT0056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W  BKBT0121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W  LSRT0073W
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W  BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %75 :L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#t

Sl Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
1-Sep
8-Sep
15Sep
22-Sep

29-Sep

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
31-Aug

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
1-Sep
8-Sep
15Sep
22-Sep

29-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)
31-Aug

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
1-Sep
8-Sep
15Sep
22-Sep

29-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Mon 18:00)
31-Aug

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 20:00)

1-Sep
8Sep
15-Sep
22:Sep
29-Sep

Release Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-Oct

AO Sales: Bertha Lin/ 0592-3525807 / 136069| I CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764
email: bertha.lin@one-line.com email: Joy.wang@one-line.com

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MOTHER VESSEL
Profoma ETD Vessel voy VVD
6-Sep CONTSHIP ERA 001E CPATO00TE
13-Sep CONTSHIP ERA 002€ CPAT0002E
20-Sep CONTSHIP ERA 003E CPAT0003E
27-Sep CONTSHIP ERA 004E CPATO004E
4-Oct CONTSHIP ERA 005E CPAT000SE
THLCH THBKK
LAEM CHABANG BANGKOK
6 days 7 davs
Profoma ETD ETA ETA Remark
1-Sep 7-Sep 8Sep
8-Sep 14-Sep 15:Sep
15-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep
22:Sep 28:Sep 29-Sep
29-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct
VNSGN
HO CHI MINH
4 davs
Profoma ETD ETA Remark
2-Sep 6Sep
9-Sep 13-Sep
16-Sep 20-Sep
23-Sep 27-Sep
30-Sep 4-0ct
SGSIN MYPKG(W)
SINGAPORE PORT KLANG(W)
8 days 9 days
Profoma ETD ETA ETA Remark
5Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep
12:Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep
19-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep
26:Sep 4-0ct 5-0ct
3-0ct 11-Oct 12-0ct

RUVVO RUVYP

e v

ETD ETA ETA Remark
15-Sep 17-Sep 19-Sep.

22-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep.

29-Sep 1-Oct 3-0ct

6-0ct 8-0ct 10-0ct

13-Oct 15-0ct 17-0ct



AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE) MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD JQUQR

Middle East & Intra-Asia AG2 XIAMEN PORT KLANG(W) JEBEL ALI HAMAD UMM QASR
Service 7 davs 16 davs 18 davs 21 davs
WK Vessel voy WD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(Fri 17:00) (Sat 14:00) (sat 12:00) (sat 18:00)
36 YMMOVEMENT 049W  YVMTO049W 28-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 21-Sep
37 YMMATURITY 069W  YTUT0069W 4-Sep 5Sep 5Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 14-Sep 23-Sep 25:Sep 28-Sep
38 NYKATLAS 114E NALTO114E 11-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 5-0ct
39 YMMASCULINITY 067W  YULT0067W 18-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep 7-0ct 9-0ct 12-Oct
40 NYKTHEMIS 069W = NTMTO0069W. 25-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28:Sep 5-0ct 14-0ct 16-0ct 19-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %75 :L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

JTS (DIRECT SERVICE) JPNGO »TYO JPCHB JPYOK
; NAGOYA, AICHI TOKYO CHIBA, CHIBA | YOKOHAMA, KANAGAWA
XIAMEN
JP Serivce JTS 3 days 4 days 5 days 6 days
WK Vessel voy ) S Cutoff VEM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(1200 | (Sat1200) | (Sat12:00) (Sat 18:00) Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark

36 YMCONTINENT 007N COTTO007N 28-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 2Sep 3Sep 4Sep 5Sep
37 JEJUISLAND 108N JJSTO108N 4Sep 5Sep 5Sep 5Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep
38 YMCONTINENT 008N  COTTO008N 11-Sep 12:Sep 12:Sep 12:Sep 13:Sep 16:Sep 17-Sep 18:Sep 19-Sep
39 JEJUISLAND 109N JJSTO109N 18-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep

40 YM CONTINENT 009N  COTTO009N 25Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 30-Sep 1-0ct 2:0ct 3.0ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) MMRGN
Intra-Asia Service SAS/YEX XIAMEN R RS Todays
WK Vessel voy WD (ﬁ:i 1ut:(;f0f) \({I(_;hllllj f:(ooof)f ($hYuc1u4t%f;) ReI:FarsiTg:gg)toff Profoma ETD Vessel voy VWD ETD ETA R
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W  CAHT0062W 4Sep 3-Sep 3-Sep 4Sep 5Sep SINAR BALI 172N SAITOT72N 19-Sep 23-Sep
37 COSCOAQABA 056W  COQTO0S6W 11-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12:Sep KOTA HALUS 0147N KHLT0147N 26-Sep 30-Sep
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W  BKBTO121W 18-Sep 17-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep SINAR SOLO 919N SI0T0919N 3-0ct 7-0ct
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W  LSRT0073W 25Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26:Sep SINAR BALI 175N SAITOT75N 10-Oct 14-0ct
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W  BKGT0098W 2-0ct 1-0ct 1-0ct 2-0ct 3-0ct KOTA HALUS 0150N KHLT0150N 17-Oct 21-0ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#t



EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

40

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 75 5L/SHIP AGENT:

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE
KOTA LANGSAR

BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/EC5
voy

062W
056W
121W
073W

098W

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service SAS/SGZ
WK Vessel voy
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W
37 COSCOAQABA 056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W

WD

CAHT0062W
€0QT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€OQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %753 34/SHIP AGENT:

9V2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

WK

40

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE
KOTA LANGSAR

BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/9V2
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W

098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€OQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &2 34/SHIP AGENT:

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

2-0ct
PENAVICO 5MEiT#E

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

2-0ct
PENAVICO 5MEiT#E

8l Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
45ep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-0ct
PENAVICO 5MEiT#

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-0ct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Vessel

MOL MODERN
MOL MISSION
KYOTO EXPRESS
DALIAN EXPRESS

YM UPSURGENCE

Vessel

SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA

SINAR BIMA

Vessel

BIENDONG FREIGHTER
BIENDONG FREIGHTER

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

052w
056W
087W
112w

045W

MOTHER VESSEL
voy
507N
508N
509N

510N

511N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

FT2028S

FT20298

VVD

MDJT0052W
ISST00S6W.

KYXT0087W

DXPTO112W.

YUCT0045W

VVD

NBITO507N
NBITO508N
NBITO509N
NBITO510N

NBITO511N

VVD

BDFC3028S

BDFC3029S

SINGAPORE

ETD
15Sep
22-Sep
29:Sep

6-Oct

13-Oct

SINGAPORE

ETD
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep

7-Oct

14-Oct

ETD

13:Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
40ct

11-Oct

THLCH
LAEM CHABANG
12 days

ETA
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

15-Oct

THSGZ

SONGKHLA
13 days

ETA
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

16-0ct

VNHPH

HAIPHONG
10 davs

ETA
15-Sep
22:Sep
29-Sep

6-0ct
13-0ct

Remark

Remark

Remark



SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

40

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 755L/SHIP AGENT:

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE
KOTA LANGSAR

BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/SH
voy

062W
056W
121W
073W

098W

WD

CAHT0062W
€0QT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

9VA (T/S VIA HONGKONG/CAI MEP)

40

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

ONE HOUSTON
PHOEBE

HANOI BRIDGE
HELSINKI BRIDGE

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE

EC1/EC4/9VA
voy WD
042E OHST0042E
003E OEBT0003E
037E HBYT0037E
042E HKBT0042E
038E HZGT0038E

S| Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

PENAVICO $MEiTHE

S| Cutoff

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25Sep

(Fri 17:00)

28-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL [E 51 {25435/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SH4%iT

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service SAS/BMX
WK Vessel voy
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W
37 COSCOAQABA 056W.
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W.
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€OQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &2 34/SHIP AGENT:

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service SAS/JID
WK Vessel voy
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W
37 COSCO AQABA 056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W.
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $}MEiT#E

WD

CAHTO062W
COQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W.

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00}

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-0ct

PENAVICO $MEIT#E

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(sat 18:00)

29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

Profoma ETD

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Proforma ETD
31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct

MOTHER VESSEL
SIH
Vessel voy
BRIDGE 0144N
BRIDGE 0145N
BRIDGE 0146N
BRIDGE 0147N
BRIDGE 0148N
2ND VESSEL
EC4
Vessel voy
YM WELLHEAD 028E
MONACO BRIDGE 012E
YM WIDTH 020€
AL QIBLA 019E
YM WARMTH 025E
MOTHER VESSEL
BMX
Vessel voy
SINAR BALI 7w
KOTA HALUS 0146W
SINAR SOLO 918W
SINAR BALI 174W
KOTA HALUS 0149W
MOTHER VESSEL
JiD
Vessel voy
NYK FUSHIMI 0938
SEASPAN EMINENCE 1068
NYK FUJI 1008
CHICAGO 0358
NYK FUSHIMI 0948

VVD

BDETO0144N
BDET0145N
BDET0146N
BDETO0147N

BDET0148N

VVD

YWDTO0028E
NCBT0012E
YWIT0020E
AQBTO0019E

YWATO0025E

VVD

SAIT0171S
KHLT01468
SIST0918S
SAIT0174S

KHLT01498

VVD

NFMT0093S
SMPT0106S
NFJT0100S
AGFT00358

NFMT0094S

SINGAPORE
ETD
17:Sep
24Sep
1-0ct
80ct

15-Oct

HKHKG

ETD
6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
4-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
15Sep
22:Sep
29-Sep
6-0ct

13-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

15-0ct

KHKOS

SIHANOUKVILLE

14 days
ETA
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

SONG XANH 09
SONG XANH 09

SONG XANH 09

IDBLW
BELAWAN
11 days

IDJKT
JAKARTA
13 days

18-Sep

25:Sep

2-0ct

16-0ct

Remark

K33N
K34N

K35N

Remark

Remark

WD

SX9C3033N
SX9C3034N

SX9C3035N

VNCMP

CAI MEP

ETD

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep
6-0ct

13-Oct

KHPNH
PHNOM PENH
19 days

ETA
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct
10-0ct
17-Oct

Remark



SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

36  COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCO AQABA

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
39 KOTALANGSAR
40  BANGKOK BRIDGE

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %72 :3L/SHIP AGENT:

SAS/S8X
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W
098W

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

36  COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCO AQABA

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
39 KOTALANGSAR
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %72 3L/SHIP AGENT:

SAS/SRG
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W
098W

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

36 COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCO AQABA

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
39 KOTALANGSAR

40 BANGKOK BRIDGE

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % % 72 3./SHIP AGENT:

SAS/SHH
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W

098W

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asla Service

WK Vessel

36 COSCO ASHDOD
37  COSCO AQABA

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
39 KOTALANGSAR

40  BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/CCX
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W

098W

WD

CAHT0062W
COQT00S6W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.
BKGT0098W.

WD

CAHTO062W
COQT00S6W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.
BKGT0098W.

WD

CAHTO062W
COQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€0QT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % % 72 :L/SHIP AGENT:

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asla Service
WK Vessel

36 COSCO ASHDOD
37 COSCO AQABA

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
39 KOTALANGSAR

40 BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/CCU
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W

098W

WD

CAHT0062W
€0QT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % % 72 :L/SHIP AGENT:

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-0ct

PENAVICO 5MEiTAR

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-0ct

PENAVICO 5pMEiTHE

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

' PENAVICO $MEiTHE

3| Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-Oct
PENAVICO 5M&iTHE

S| Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-Oct
PENAVICO 5M&iTHE

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Profoma ETD

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct

Profoma ETD

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD

5Sep

12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct

Profoma ETD

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Vessel

QINGDAO TOWER
ROTTERDAM BRIDGE
BAI CHAY BRIDGE
QINGDAO TOWER
ROTTERDAM BRIDGE

Vessel

SEOUL GLOW
SEOUL GLOW
SEOUL GLOW
SEOUL GLOW

SEOUL GLOW

Vessel

SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG

SINAR SABANG

Vessel

00CL ZHOUSHAN
WAN HAI 515
ATHENS BRIDGE
TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

Vessel

MCP BILBAO
SINAR PENIDA
MCP BILBAO
SINAR PENIDA
SINAR POMALAA

MOTHER VESSEL
SSX

voy

0298
0528
079S
0318
0548

MOTHER VESSEL
SRG

voy

016
017
018
019

020

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

616N
617N
618N
619N

620N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

224W
w067
12w
002W

001W

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

15-Apr
4-Feb
16-Apr
5-Feb

20-Feb

VVD

QAOT0029S
RDBT0052S
BCBT0079S
QAOT0031S
RDBT0054S

VVD

SEUT0016E
SEUT0017E
SEUT0018E
SEUT0019E

SEUT0020E

VVD

SRFT0616N
SRFT0617N
SRFT0618N
SRFT0619N

SRFT0620N

VVD

0ZHT0224W

WHAT0067W
AHHTO112W
7E1T0002W

716T000TW

VVD

MPBT0106W
SPNT0035W
MPBT0107W
SPNT0036W

SPMTO0051W

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-0ct

13-0ct

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-Oct

13-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Sep
23:Sep
30-Sep
7-Oct

14-0ct

SINGAPORE
ETD
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-0ct

17-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
18-Sep
25Sep
2-Oct
9-Oct

16-Oct

IDSUB
SURABAYA
13 days

ETA
18-Sep
25-Sep

2:0ct

9-0ct

16-0ct

IDSRG
SEMARANG
13 days

18-Sep
25-Sep
2:0ct
9-0ct

16-0ct

MYPEN
PENANG
14days

ETA
19-Sep

26-Sep

10-Oct

17-0ct

INMAA
CHENNAI
20 days

ETA
25:Sep

2-0ct

16-0ct

23-Oct

INCCU

CALCUTTA
19 days

ETA
24-Sep
1-Oct
8-0ct
15-0ct

22-Oct

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark



NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

40

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 755L/SHIP AGENT:

West Asia Service

Vessel

COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE
KOTA LANGSAR

BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/NCI
voy

062W
056W
121W
073W

098W

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/TIP
WK Vessel voy
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W
37 COSCOAQABA 056W
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5 %73 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#t

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/BAS
WK Vessel voy
36 COSCO ASHDOD 062W
37 COSCOAQABA 056W.
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W
39 KOTALANGSAR 073W.
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &2 34/SHIP AGENT:

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

40

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#t

West Asla Service

Vessel

C0SCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE
KOTA LANGSAR

BANGKOK BRIDGE

SAS/AR1
voy

062W
056W
121w
073W

098W

WD

CAHT0062W
€0QT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€OQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

WD

CAHTO062W
€OQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W

WD

CAHTO062W
COQT0056W
BKBT0121W
LSRT0073W.

BKGT0098W.

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

2-0ct
PENAVICO 5M&iT#E

XIAMEN

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

4Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00}
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-Oct

PENAVICO $MEIT#E

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri17:00)
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3:Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep
2-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

Profoma ETD

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Profoma ETD
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-0ct

MOTHER VESSEL
NCI
Vessel voy
SONGA TOSCANA 20004W
MOL GARLAND 217W
TO BE NOMINATED 0w
ITAL LIBERA 061W
BALBINA 892W
MOTHER VESSEL
TIP
Vessel voy
MOL GLOBE 068W
ZORGE WASHINGTON BRID 105W.
X-PRESS GUERNSEY 20008W
MOL GRANDEUR 075W
MOL GENEROSITY 139W
MOTHER VESSEL
BAS
Vessel voy
TO BE NOMINATED SMONE0002W
KOTA WANGI 055N
LUCKY MERRY 128N
KOTA WANGI 056N
LUCKY MERRY 129N
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy
BLANK SAILING
LISBON 002w
MOL GROWTH 206W
BLANK SAILING
YM ORCHID 164W

VVD

SGCT0004W

GART0217W
7J9T000TW
LIBT0061W.

BIAT0892W

VVD

GBET0068W
GWBTO105W.
XUET0008W
GDRTO0075W

QGYT0139W

VVD

9D1T0002W
KWGT1055W
LYMTO128W
KWGT1056W

LYMTO129W

VVD

LSJT0002W

MGTT0206W

YORT0164W

SINGAPORE
ETD
18:Sep
25Sep
2-0ct
9-0ct

16-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-0ct

17-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep
7-Oct

14-Oct

SINGAPORE

ETD
21-Sep
28-Sep

50ct
12:0ct

19-Oct

INNSA
NHAVA SHEVA
21 days

INPAV

PIPAVAV
23 days

BDCGP
CHITTAGONG
16 days

ETA
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct
12-Oct
19-0ct

SAJED

JEDDAH
21 days

ETA

3-0ct
10-Oct
17-0ct
24-0ct

31-Oct

Remark

PKBQM
BIN ASI
ETA
30-Sep
7-Oct
14-Oct
21-Oct

28-Oct

Remark

JOAQ)

AQABA
24 days

6-Oct
13-Oct
20-0ct
27-Oct

3-Nov

Remark

EGSOK

SOKHNA
26 days

ETA

8-Oct
15-Oct
22-0ct
29-Oct

5-Nov.

Remark



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK42)

Last Updated at:13-Aug-2020

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

http://penavicoxm.com ([ I5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& JEft)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce ECIZAUN
WK Vessel voy wp SICutoff | VGM Cutoff
(Fi17:00) | (Sat12:00)
37 pHOEBE 003 OEBTOOO3E 6Sep 6Sep
38 HANOI BRIDGE 0E  HBYTOONZE 135ep 135ep
39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 02 HKBTOO2E 205ep 208ep
40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE O0BE  HZGTO03E 275ep 275ep
41 CONTICONTESSA 0E CNTTOI03E 400t 400t
42 MOLCREATION o7E cRNToO7ZE 10ct 1100t

TERMINAL:

IAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ji5i25]

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New
Zealand Serivee SASIAL “
WK Vessel VoY D 1 Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD
(Fr 17:000 (Thu1400)  (Thu14:00) (Fr1 17:00)

36 COSCOASHDOD 062w CAHTOO062W. 4Sep 3Sep 3Sep 4sep 5Sep

37 COSCOAQABA 056w C0QTO0S6W. 11-Sep 10Sep 10Sep 11-Sep 12:Sep

38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w BKBTO121W 18Sep 17-Sep 17-Sep 18Sep 19.Sep

39 KOTALANGSAR 073w LSRT0073W. 25Sep 24:Sep 24:Sep 25Sep 26:Sep

40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098w BKGT0098W 200t 1-0ct 1-0ct 2.0ct 300t

TERMINAL

IAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5 77334/SHIP AGENT:

AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

$41EFIL/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}{<iT#E

PENAVICO 5}{5iT#2

CY Cutoff

(Sat12:00
6Sep
135ep
205ep
275
400t

11-0ct

)

XIAMEN
Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 16:00)
65ep
135ep
20ep
27:5ep
400t

11-0ct

Zealand Sertvoe SESA0 XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy wp SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff | Relsasing Cuoff
3 COSCOASHDOD 062w CAHTOOG2W 45ep 3sep 3sep 4sep
37 COSCO AQABA 056W COQTO056W. 11-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 2w BKeToIZIW 185ep 175ep 17:5ep 185ep
39 KOTA LANGSAR 073w LSRT0073W. 25-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 25Sep.
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 09%BW  BKGTOOIBW 200t 100t 100t 200

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %33/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 541742

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Australla end New
Zealand Serivce Az
WK Vessel voy wp SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00} (Thu 14:00)
36 COSCOASHDOD 062w CAHTOOGW 4sep 3sep
37 CcoscoaksA 056W  COQTODSEW T15ep 108ep
38 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121w BKBT0121W 18-Sep 17-Sep
39 KOTALANGSAR oW LsRTOO7aW 255ep 245ep
40 BANGKOK BRIDGE 09BW  BKGTODIBW 200t 0t

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL #7733

/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}{2i742

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South Paotfic Serivoe ALX2/SPS
wK Vessel voy wp S1 Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Mex Thu (Fri 12:00)
17:00)
foth Fri 17:0m

36 MSC KANOKO FA036A MKATO036E 4-Sep 4-Sep

37 MSCLAUREN FAOS7A  MSATOOS7E 11-Sep 11-Sep

38 MSC JEWEL FA038A JEWTO038E 18-Sep 18-Sep

39 MSCELISA FAON9A  MELTOD39E 255ep 25Sep

40 SEASPANBRAVO 2040E  SPBT2040F 200t 200t

IAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL

#1543k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 41441748

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

3Sep
10Sep
17-Sep
24:Sep

1-0ct

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep
25:Sep

200t

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
4sep

11-Sep

18:Sep

25:Sep
2.0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)

4Sep
11-Sep
18:Sep
25:Sep
2:0ct

AFLA/AO Ssles: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809

email: roger.huang@one-line.com

email:zora.zhang@one-line.com

®F/BIA CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592-3]

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Proforma ETD
7-Sep
14Sep
21-Sep
28:Sep
50ct

12:0ct

Profoma ETD
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

300t

Profoma ETD
sat

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

30t

Profoma ETD

6Sep
13:Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

40t

MOTHER VESSEL
AUN
Vessel voy WD
SANTA CATARINA 0365 SCXT20368
TASMAN 0378 TMCT20375
RDO CONCORD 0385 DOCT20388
RDO CONCERT 0395 RCOT2039S
MAERSK SEMAKAU 0408 MKKT20408
MAERSK SYDNEY oas MUAT2041S
MOTHER VESSEL
WAU
Vessel voy WD
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 9808 SWRT0980S
MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9825 MART0982S
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 981s SWRT0981S
MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9835 MART09835
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 9825 SWRT09828
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy WD
CMA CGM LOIRE 0388 LIET2038S
NORTHERN JAGUAR 0398 JGRT2039S
MAERSK SURABAYA 0408 BAYT20408
CMA CGM URAL oa1s CMUT20418
SEROJA ENAM 0425 SOET20425
MOTHER VESSEL
NZJ
Vessel voy D
MAERSK GARONNE 0358 GRNT00358
NYK FURANO 0695 NFUT0069S
SEASPAN FRASER 084 2SFT0084S
‘SAFMARINE MULANJE 0388 SFMTO0038S
NAVIOS MIAMI 1558 NVMT01555
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy WD
PACIFIC ISLANDER II 1378 PI2T0137S
NEW GUINEA CHIEF 20188 NWCT20185
TROPICAL ISLANDER 1378 TRITOI37S
CORAL CHIEF 20198 CCET20198
SOUTH ISLANDER 1388 S0IT01388.

HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE  BRISBANE
Honeone! 18 days 22 days 27 days
[ ETA ETA ETA Remark
Sun
13-Sep 25Sep 29-Sep 4-0ct
20-Sep 2-0ct 6-Oct. 11-Oct
27-Sep 9-Oct 13-Oct 18-Oct
4-0ct 16-Oct 20-Oct 25-0ct
11-Oct 23-Oct 27-Oct 1-Nov.
1800t 3000t oy aov
AUFRE
SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
19 days
ED ETA Remark
Sep18 Sep24
sep2s oct1
oct2 oats
oct oct1s
oat1s oct22
AUADL
ADELAIDE
SINGAPORE e
ETD ETA Remark
Sep19 Sep29
Sep-26 Oct-6.
octa 0ct13
oct10 oct20
oct17 oct27
NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
AUCKLAND LYTTELTON  NAPIER  TAURANGA
HoNEIRE! 20 days 23 days 25 days 26 days
ED ETA ETA ETA ETA
9-Sep 25Sep 28-Sep 30-Sep 1-0ct
165ep 200 S0t 700t soct
23-Sep 9-Oct 12-0ct 14-Oct 15-Oct
a0sep 1600t 1900t 2100t 2200t
7-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct
SBHIR VuvLI FISuv TOTBU
o HONIARA Port Vila Swa Nukuslofa
24 dave 28 davs 33 davs 35 deve
ETA A
e ETA ETA
18-Sep 2-0ct 6-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct
255ep 90ct 1300t 1800t 2000t
200 1600t 2000t 2500t 2700t
s0ct 2300t 27.0t TNov anov
16-Oct 30-Oct 3-Nov. 8-Nov. 10-Nov

Remark

WSAPW
APIA
37 davs
ETA

150ct
22.0ct
290t
5Nov

12-Nov

ASPPG
PAGO PAGO
39 days
ETA

17-0ct
2400t
31-0ct
7-Nov.

14-Nov

Remark



